
 
    PGDP Citizens Advisory Board Calendar of Events- March 2009  
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CAB Meeting,  
6 p.m., EIC 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 
 
 

16 
 
 

17 
 
Site Tour 
Savannah River 
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Chairs Meeting 
Savannah River 
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Chairs Meeting 
Savannah River 
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Please phone the CAB office at 270-554-3004 to verify meeting dates and times. 
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